
Best Sector Times

QUALIFYING 1
ESPÍRITU DE MONTJUÏC
ENDURANCE RACING LEGENDS 2 - GT2

Pos Driver Time

SECTOR 1 SECTOR 2 SECTOR 3
Driver Time Driver Time CarPos Ideal Lap Best LapCl

1 O.HART 31.161 O.HART 42.310 O.HART 31.464 1:44.935 1:46.226 (2)1130 130 130 130 GT2CFerrari F430 GTC Evo 2010

2 P.QUAIFE 31.575 P.QUAIFE 42.574 P.QUAIFE 31.683 1:45.832 1:45.974 (1)292 92 92 92 GT2CAston Martin V8 Vantage GT2 2008

3 N.GREENSALL 31.676 N.GREENSALL 42.769 N.GREENSALL 31.695 1:46.140 1:46.239 (3)363 63 63 63 GT2CChevrolet Corvette C6 ZR1 2009

4 E.FRANCE 32.046 P.KADOORIE 43.315 M.RICCI 32.644 1:48.079 1:48.480 (4)4556 48 30 48 GT2CFerrari F430 GTC Evo 2010

5 P.KADOORIE 32.102 E.FRANCE 43.330 P.KADOORIE 32.662 1:48.106 1:49.357 (6)548 556 48 556 INVFerrari 458 Italia GT3 2013

6 P.EHRET 32.207 M.RICCI 43.533 E.FRANCE 32.730 1:48.424 1:49.769 (7)6190 30 556 30 GT2CFerrari F430 GTC Evo 2008

7 M.RICCI 32.247 M.SUMPTER 43.742 P.EHRET 32.858 1:48.894 1:49.047 (5)730 36 190 190 GT2CFerrari F430 GTC Evo 2009

8 M.SUMPTER 32.269 P.EHRET 43.829 M.SUMPTER 33.373 1:49.384 1:49.958 (8)836 190 36 36 GT2APorsche 993 GT2 1999

9 G.SCHINDLER 32.420 G.SCHINDLER 44.105 G.SCHINDLER 33.402 1:49.927 1:50.225 (9)9174 174 174 174 GT2CPorsche 997 GT3 RSR 2008

10 D.SARNY 32.641 D.SARNY 44.428 D.SARNY 33.458 1:50.527 1:51.154 (10)1021 21 21 21 GT2CPorsche 996 GT3 RSR 2006

11 S.OSBORNE 32.696 S.OSBORNE 44.594 M.NEAL 33.691 1:51.055 1:51.417 (11)11188 188 27 188 GT2CPorsche 997 GT3 RSR 2009

12 S.PEREZ 32.966 S.EDWARDS 44.718 S.OSBORNE 33.765 1:51.410 1:51.648 (13)1284 27 188 27 GT2CPorsche 997 GT3 RSR 2008

13 S.EDWARDS 33.001 S.PEREZ 44.773 D.BUSCH 33.837 1:51.593 1:51.593 (12)1327 84 44 84 GT2BPorsche 996 GT3 RSR 2004

14 D.BUSCH 33.188 M.DEVIS 44.917 S.PEREZ 33.854 1:52.015 1:52.042 (14)1444 115 84 44 GT2BPorsche 996 GT3 RS 2002

15 P.CHAMBERS 33.274 D.BUSCH 44.990 M.DEVIS 34.082 1:52.391 1:52.690 (15)1577 44 115 115 GT2CFerrari F430 GTC Evo 2008

16 M.DEVIS 33.392 P.CHAMBERS 45.209 P.CHAMBERS 34.449 1:52.932 1:53.317 (16)16115 77 77 77 GT2CPorsche 997 GT3 RSR 2009

17 M.HOLBEN 33.887 P.THIBAUT 46.349 P.THIBAUT 34.814 1:55.558 1:56.772 (17)1755 49 49 55 GT2CPorsche 997 GT3 RSR 2008

18 P.THIBAUT 34.603 M.HOLBEN 46.602 M.HOLBEN 35.069 1:55.766 1:57.851 (18)1849 55 55 49 GT2BPorsche 996 GT3 RS 2001

19 G.BOYER 35.168 D.HARRISON 47.045 D.HARRISON 35.349 1:58.003 1:58.114 (19)1937 82 82 82 GT2BPorsche 996 GT3 R 2000

20 D.RICHARDS 35.282 G.BOYER 47.238 G.BOYER 35.755 1:58.161 1:58.400 (20)209 37 37 37 GT2BPorsche 996 GT3 RS 2002

21 D.HARRISON 35.609 D.RICHARDS 47.410 D.RICHARDS 35.873 1:58.565 1:58.824 (21)2182 9 9 9 GT2BPorsche 996 GT3 RS 2001
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